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FEDERAL RESERVE BANK of Kansas City

Teach Economics and Personal Finance Through Multimedia

Location:

Professional Development Teacher Workshop

Wednesday, July 11, 2012

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
1 Memorial Drive, Kansas City, MO 64198
2" Floor Conference Center - Liberty Conference Room

8:40 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Workshop Agenda

Arrival and Security Check-in
Light breakfast provided

Innovative Technology in Consumer Payments
Terri Bradford, Payments System Research Specialist
Payments System Research

Overview of Fed Resources
Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist,
Public Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City

Demo of Multimedia Resources I
Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist

Break

Demo of Multimedia Resources II
Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist

Demo of Multimedia-Based Lessons and Activities
Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist

Lunch
Money Museum Tour
Resource Table/Evaluations

Departure

800.333.1010 + 816.881.2000
1 MemoRriaL Drive « Kansas CiTy, Missourt 64198
www.KansasCiTyFED.ORG


http://www.kansascityfed.org/publications/research/pscp/pscp-2012.cfm

