

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK of KANSAS CITY

Teach Economics and Personal Finance Through Multimedia

Professional Development Teacher Workshop Wednesday, July 11, 2012

Location:

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
1 Memorial Drive, Kansas City, MO 64198
2nd Floor Conference Center - Liberty Conference Room

Workshop Agenda

8:40 a.m.	Arrival and Security Check-in Light breakfast provided
9:00 a.m.	Innovative Technology in Consumer Payments Terri Bradford, Payments System Research Specialist Payments System Research
9:45 a.m.	Overview of Fed Resources Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist, Public Affairs, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City
10:15 a.m.	Demo of Multimedia Resources I Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Demo of Multimedia Resources II Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist
11:30 a.m.	Demo of Multimedia-Based Lessons and Activities Gigi Wolf, Economic Education Specialist
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Money Museum Tour
2:45 p.m.	Resource Table/Evaluations
3:00 p.m.	Departure